SCHOOL OF

i 20232024
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Our 10-month academic year begins in September and ends in June, followed by a 2-month
Summer Session in July and August. Two make-up weeks are included in the academic year
for making up missed lessons.

NOTE: Lessons and classes are not scheduled or billed for holiday break weeks.

ACADEMIC YEAR | 36 WEEKS (34 LESSONS + 2 MAKE-UP WEEKS)

2022-2023 Registration Mon-Sat August 28-September 9
ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS Mon September 11
HOLIDAY: Thanksgiving Break Mon-Sun November 20-26
HOLIDAY: Winter Break Mon-Sun December 18-January 7
Week 18: Make-Up Week Mon-Sat February 5-10
HOLIDAY: Spring Break Mon-Sun April 1-7
HOLIDAY: Memorial Day Mon Monday, May 27
Week 36: Make-Up Week Mon-Sat June 17-22

SUMMER SESSION | SCHEDULE VARIES

Summer Session begins Mon June 24
HOLIDAY: Independence Day Thurs July 4

Summer Session ends Sat August 17



